Position

Elementary Teacher
Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intervention Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Academic Coach
Elementary Teacher
Assistant Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Speech/Language Specialist

Elementary Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Department

Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

Total Wages

$114,383
$114,094
$113,900
$113,673
$113,654
$112,538
$111,676
$111,464
$109,682
$109,660
$106,678
$105,841
$104,555
$103,902
$103,882
$101,666
$101,291
$101,018
$100,246
$99,258
$96,963
$96,875
$94,680
$94,410
$93,170
$86,236
$86,083
$83,084
$81,165
$79,016

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,601
$31,882
$28,956
$28,564
$29,140
$28,668
$28,668
$27,587
$27,296
$26,818
$27,689
$27,157
$25,973
$27,621
$26,131
$27,854
$27,509
$25,584
$29,886
$28,001
$18,259
$17,312
$26,275
$27,093
$24,563
$16,146
$24,673
$24,671
$13,839
$21,745



Special Education Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Art Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Counselor
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Custodian/Groundskeeper-
Night

Custodian/Groundskeeper-
Night

School Psychologist
School Secretary-Bilingual
Special Education Teacher
Clerk Typist |l

Food Service Lead
Elementary Teacher
Custodian-Groundskeeper-Day
Categorical Program Clerk
Health Aide

Media Center Clerk
Instructional Aide-Sdc
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide-Sdc

Instructional Aide-Sdc

Substitute Custodian-

Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

$77,022
$76,817
$76,631
$73,430
$72,756
$70,398
$68,253
$66,632
$64,642
$64,341
$61,057
$59,458
$57,824
$56,963

$55,511

$54,390
$54,091
$49,772
$41,933
$41,729
$38,226
$37,246
$35,012
$34,849
$30,834
$29,409
$29,325
$27,525
$26,539

$21,288
$24,109
$22,305
$22,185
$17,451
$12,932
$11,561
$20,177
$20,316
$12,693
$22,452
$19,883
$21,878
$20,763

$19,749

$10,873
$19,913
$13,836
$16,583
$19,286
$12,296
$20,207
$17,990
$12,469
$12,583
$13,393

$8,544
$12,230
$11,953



Bilingual Instructional Aide-Rsp
Instructional Aide-Sdc
Food Service Worker
Special Education Teacher
Bilingual Instructional Aide
Elementary Teacher
Supervision Aide

Bilingual Instructional Aide
Supervision Aide

Food Service Worker
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Supervision Aide

Substitute Elementary

Substitute Food Service

Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary
Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

Railway Elementary

$25,266
$23,803
$22,844
$20,120
$18,995
$17,791
$17,543
$17,486
$17,161
$16,230
$14,832
$13,659
$11,840
$11,800
$10,154

$8,032

$7,836

$5,120

$1,224
$25

$13,888
$5,904
$5,607
$5,849
$10,019
$4,730
$8,735
$3,287
$3,303
$3,039
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,934
$1,891

$0

$0
$0



