Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$114,383	\$27,601
Principal		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$114,094	\$31,882
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$113,900	\$28,956
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$113,673	\$28,564
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$113,654	\$29,140
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$112,538	\$28,668
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$111,676	\$28,668
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$111,464	\$27,587
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$109,682	\$27,296
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$109,660	\$26,818
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$106,678	\$27,689
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$105,841	\$27,157
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$104,555	\$25,973
Intervention Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$103,902	\$27,621
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$103,882	\$26,131
Academic Coach		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$101,666	\$27,854
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$101,291	\$27,509
Assistant Principal		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$101,018	\$25,584
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$100,246	\$29,886
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$99,258	\$28,001
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$96,963	\$18,259
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$96,875	\$17,312
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$94,680	\$26,275
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$94,410	\$27,093
Speech/Language Specialist		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$93,170	\$24,563
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$86,236	\$16,146
Special Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$86,083	\$24,673
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$83,084	\$24,671
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$81,165	\$13,839
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$79,016	\$21,745

Special Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$77,022	\$21,288
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$76,817	\$24,109
Art Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$76,631	\$22,305
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$73,430	\$22,185
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$72,756	\$17,451
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$70,398	\$12,932
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$68,253	\$11,561
Elementary Counselor		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$66,632	\$20,177
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$64,642	\$20,316
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$64,341	\$12,693
Physical Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$61,057	\$22,452
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$59,458	\$19,883
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$57,824	\$21,878
Custodian/Groundskeeper- Night		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$56,963	\$20,763
Custodian/Groundskeeper- Night		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$55,511	\$19,749
School Psychologist		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$54,390	\$10,873
School Secretary-Bilingual		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$54,091	\$19,913
Special Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$49,772	\$13,836
Clerk Typist II		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$41,933	\$16,583
Food Service Lead		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$41,729	\$19,286
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$38,226	\$12,296
Custodian-Groundskeeper-Day		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$37,246	\$20,207
Categorical Program Clerk		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$35,012	\$17,990
Health Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$34,849	\$12,469
Media Center Clerk		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$30,834	\$12,583
Instructional Aide-Sdc		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$29,409	\$13,393
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$29,325	\$8,544
Instructional Aide-Sdc		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$27,525	\$12,230
Instructional Aide-Sdc	Substitute Custodian- Day	Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$26,539	\$11,953

Bilingual Instructional Aide-Rsp		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$25,266	\$13,888
Instructional Aide-Sdc		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$23,803	\$5,904
Food Service Worker		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$22,844	\$5,607
Special Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$20,120	\$5,849
Bilingual Instructional Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$18,995	\$10,019
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$17,791	\$4,730
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$17,543	\$8,735
Bilingual Instructional Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$17,486	\$3,287
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$17,161	\$3,303
Food Service Worker		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$16,230	\$3,039
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$14,832	\$0
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$13,659	\$0
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$11,840	\$0
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$11,800	\$0
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$10,154	\$0
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$8,032	\$1,934
Elementary Teacher	Substitute Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$7,836	\$1,891
Food Service Worker	Substitute Food Service Worker	Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$5,120	\$0
Food Service Worker		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$1,224	\$0
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Railway Elementary	\$25	\$0